The 4600 Heavy Duty Designer Deadlatch Handles
are designed with a patented adjustable drive mechanism
to operate the 4300, 4500, and 4900 Series Deadlatches
and Dual Force 2190/2290 Interconnected Deadbolt/
Deadlatch locksets.
4600 Heavy
Duty Designer
Deadlatch Handles

TRIM T-21
4600 HEAVY DUTY DESIGNER DEADLATCH HANDLES
HOW TO ORDER  4600 HEAVY DUTY DESIGNER DEADLATCH HANDLES
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. REX HANDLE HANDING** DOOR
THICKNESS COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS FINISH
4600 M -01 -5 1 1 -32D
(blank)  Standard Standard Handles 5  LH or LHR 1  1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 1  �2190, 2290 Interconnected
Deadbolt/Deadlatch
US3  Bright Brass
M  REX Switch Option 01  Curve 6  RH or RHR 2  2" to 2-1/8" US4  Satin Brass
02  Round 3  2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 2  4300, 4500, 4900 Series Deadlatches US10B  Oil-Rubbed Bronze
03  Square 4  2-1/2" to 2-5/8" US32   Bright Stainless
Designer Series 5  2-3/4" to 2-7/8" US32D  Satin Stainless
MD        MJ
ME        MN* (Handed)
MG        MV* (Handed)
MI          MW
*MN and MV Designer Handles are not field reversible	 **Assuming handle on interior of door
RELATED PRODUCTS COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately: This product is compatible with the following products:
Accessories Deadlatches
DTK-4600 Fixed Lever (Dummy) Kit.
TBK-4600-XX Thru-Bolt Mounting Kit for back-to-
back mounting on wood doors.
REX-4600 Request to Exit switch to indicate when
lever is actuated.
TDK-4600-XX Thick Door Kit for doors 2" to 2-7/8".
4300 eLatch Electrified Deadlatch
4500 Series Standard Duty Deadlatch
4900 Series Heavy Duty Deadlatch
VARIES BY HANDLE STYLE
BACKSET
2X, Ø 1/4"
THRU ONE WALL
INSTALL RIVNUT
4X,
Ø 7/32"
THRU
ONE WALL
CYLINDER HOLE AS
PREPARED FOR
4900 LATCH Ø 1-1/8"
4300 4500 & 4900
MAX3-29/32"
99.2mm
1-11/32"
34.1mm
5/32"
4mm
1-1/2"
38.1mm
15/32"
11.9mm
15/16"
23.8mm
4-1/16"
103.2mm
1-3/16"
30.2mm
5"
127mm
1"
25.4mm
2-15/32"
62.7mm
6-21/32"
169.1mm
CAM PLUG (4581)
•	 Used when matched with 4300, 4500, or 4900 Series Deadlatches.
Secured to the latch body by cylinder setscrew, the cam plug is tied to